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Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account.

Balance Type

PURCHASES

Purchases

CASH ADVANCES
Cash Advances

Manage your account online:

W

(

ﬁm‘tnmw Service: Mobite: Y/

Merchant Name or Transaction Description

NYCDOT METERED PARKING LONG ISLAND C NY
GRACE'S MARKETPLACE NEW YORK NY
SCALINATELLA NEW YORK NY

GRACE'S MARKETPLAGE NEW YORK NY
EASTSIDE 65 PARKING LL NEW YORK NY
EASTSIDE 65 PARKING LL NEW YORK NY

FIRST AVE CAR WASH NY NY

sHELL oL i Y ORK NY
GRACE'S MARKETPLACE NEW YORK NY
GRACE'S MARKETPLACE NEW YORK NY
GRACE'S MARKETPLACE NEW YORK NY
seLavi [N v

GRACE'S MARKETPLACE NEW YORK NY

SANT AMBROEUS MADISON AVE NEW YORK NY
WALGREENS #10417 NEW YORK NY
WALGREENS #10417 NEW YORK NY

EAT NEW YORK NY

GRACE'S MARKETPLACE NEW YORK NY
GRACE'S MARKETPLACE NEW YORK NY
WALGREENS #10417 NEW YORK NY

FIRST AVE CAR WASH NY NY

GRACE'S MARKETPLACE NEW YORK NY
GRACE'S MARKETPLACE NEW YORK NY

SANT AMBROEUS MADISON AVE NEW YORK NY
EDISON NY PARKING #30 NEW YORK NY

RUSS & DAUGHTERS NEW YORK NY

FIRST AVE CAR WASH NY NY

ExxonMoBil I MEW YORK NY
LUCIAND FONTANILLA

TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD Il $3.528.64

Total fees charged in 2014
Total interest charged in 2014

_..2014 Totals Year-to-Date

5221

50.00

Year-to-date totals reflect all charges minus any refurnds

N

Annual
Percentage
Rate (APR)

8.24% (v)

19.24% (v}

BALANCE TRANSFERS

Balance Transfer

{v) = Variable Rate

JEFFREY EPSTEIN

O0O00M

FISE3RG C1

9.24% (v)
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Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan Chase

Balance
Subject To
Interest Rate

-0-

-0-

-0-

wo

% Amaunt

350
164 34
73.80
80,87
1,125.00
377.42
17.42
78.58
5751
2568
57T
5282
867
8057
2826
17,99
11241
63.02
40,33
1428
17.42
6513
44,81
100,88
4500
60,09
2068
47.13

Interest
Charges

31 Days in Billing Period

Please see Information About Your Account section for the Calculation of Balance Subject to Interest Rate, Annual Renewal Motice, How to
Avoid Interest on Purchases, and other important information, as applicable.

Statement Date: 0211714
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